
RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
13	OCTOBRE	2019

Aviron	Beaucaire
Ligue	Occitanie	d'Aviron

Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

TEMPS N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:31,7 1 3 SM2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 HOUSSET JULIEN PELLIER MANON
2 01:35,2 1 1 SM2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 DANJOUX JACQUES LUZAR NICOLE
3 01:36,5 1 2 SM2x AGDE	AV	1 FARENC FLORENCE BAILLES CLAUDE
4 01:38,0 1 4 SM2x SETE	ACBT CORIA PAOLA LE	STER JULIEN
5 01:39,0 1 5 SM2x SETE	AV OUDOT CAROLINE FORT JULIEN

TEMPS N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:59,4 3 2 J14F4x+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MARTINEZ Romane VILLA-ESPERANDIEU Léa ABBASSI Samia RANQUET Isoline
2 02:10,6 3 1 J14F4x+ AVIGNON	SN	1 LETE EMMA RICHARD CLEMENCE RAMANANTSOA YAELLE ALLUARD MARION

Débutants N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:21,7 4 4 J14F4Yx+ GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP DENEUVILLE LOU GADAY SOLENNE PALUMBO LISA PELORCE NAOMI
2 02:31,0 4 5 J14F4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	UNSS RANQUET Janelle LASIC	CHAUDON Alix GUGLIEMINOTTI Eva ABBASSI Dounia
3 03:10,6 4 6 J14F4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	UNSS CHOUH Nesrine GONZALEZ Myriam MANON Camille BATINI Lisa

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:30,7 5 3 JrH2x CARNON	CAM	2 THERMY LOUIS GILLES GUILLAUME
2 01:33,9 5 1 JrH2x CARNON	CAM	1 CAILHAU EVAN CAILHAU JOSH
3 01:34,4 5 4 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 ROUX MATHIEU BIAGGI MATHIS
4 01:35,0 5 5 JrH2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP CASTAGNOS MARC GADAY LOUIS
5 01:39,6 5 2 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 ROUMANILLE GAEL BALIND ANDREI

Série2
1 01:24,3 5 4 JrH2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP FELS TEMOE VILALTA THIBAUT
2 01:31,9 5 3 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 PAGO ROMAIN GOURJON PIERRE
3 01:33,2 5 1 JrH2- SETE	AV BEN	HFAIEDH AYMEN DISERNIA MATTEO
4 01:39,3 5 2 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	4 FALASCHI JULES PIQUET FRANCOIS	FILIPPO
5 01:45,5 5 5 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE/CARNON CUADROS DAMIEN CHEVRIER NINO

GENERAL TEMPS
1 01:24,3 5 4 JrH2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP FELS TEMOE VILALTA THIBAUT
2 01:30,7 5 3 JrH2x CARNON	CAM	2 THERMY LOUIS GILLES GUILLAUME
3 01:31,9 5 3 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 PAGO ROMAIN GOURJON PIERRE
4 01:33,2 5 1 JrH2- SETE	AV BEN	HFAIEDH AYMEN DISERNIA MATTEO
5 01:33,9 5 1 JrH2x CARNON	CAM	1 CAILHAU EVAN CAILHAU JOSH
6 01:34,4 5 4 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 ROUX MATHIEU BIAGGI MATHIS
7 01:35,0 5 5 JrH2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP CASTAGNOS MARC GADAY LOUIS
8 01:39,3 5 2 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	4 FALASCHI JULES PIQUET FRANCOIS	FILIPPO
9 01:39,6 5 2 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 ROUMANILLE GAEL BALIND ANDREI

10 01:45,5 5 5 JrH2x BEAUCAIRE/CARNON CUADROS DAMIEN CHEVRIER NINO

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4



RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
13	OCTOBRE	2019

Aviron	Beaucaire
Ligue	Occitanie	d'Aviron

Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

TEMPS N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:36,1 6 3 SF4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MASSE LUCILE CARUANA FANNY BEGUIN ELISE PICCIRILLO LAURE
2 01:38,0 6 4 SF4x SETE	AV COSME ALIXE BROTHIER DIANE OUDOT CAROLINE FERRANDO OCEANE
3 01:41,2 6 2 SF4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 LUZAR NICOLE FORT NATHALIE SZWALBERG STEPHANIE SOLE CAMILLE
4 01:45,5 6 1 SF4x CARNON	CAM	1 BOUR SYLVIE VIDAL CAROLE PASCAL ELODIE MONSTER LYDIA

TEMPS N°	COURSE C EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:46,7 7 6 JF4x AGDE	AV/BEAUCAIRE	AV CROZEL-BURJADE ROMANE LUMBRERAS ROMANE SANCHEZ ROMANE PASSINGE ANDREA
2 01:50,9 7 5 JF4x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP BOURGOUIN EMMA BOUQUET MAYA HAAS MAÉ MARIE CHLOÉ

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:58,5 10 3 H4Yx+ GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP FERNANDEZ BRIEUC BAISSADE VIVIEN MESTRE GREGOIRE TURPIN BENJAMIN
2 02:02,0 10 2 H4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 DETTLING FRANZ PIANETTI GERARD FRERE BERNARD DETTLING PIERRE
3 02:17,9 8 1 F4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 ROUMANILLE CAROLE ADECHY MURIEL JULIA CATHERINE MARTIN ANNIE

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 00:00,0 9 2 SH4x AGDE	AV	1 FARENC FLORENCE BAILLES CLAUDE ISOIRD YVES BOUDOU JEAN	LUC
2 00:06,8 9 3 SH4x SETE	AV	2
3 00:20,2 9 1 SH4x CARNON	CAM	1 SAPY BRUNO COMBESCURE JEAN	MICHEL ROBICHON CHRISTIAN PUCHAUX JEAN	LOUIS

1 01:26,1 9 3 SH4x SETE	AV	1 REQUENA MATTHIEU GONZ ADRIAN PUECH NATHAN JUGE QUENTIN
2 01:26,6 9 2 SH4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 DURAND ANGELO MOSCATELLO FLORIAN LEVASSEUR ALEC JULIA HUGO
3 01:36,4 9 1 SH4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 GATE DENIS ROUSSEL ROBERT GAILLAC ROLAND AUBERT PIERRE
4 01:40,2 9 4 SH4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 DANJOUX JACQUES MASSE CHRISTIAN DESPLACES OLIVIER FORT DENIS

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:49,7 11 3 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 JULIA Théodore BALLOI Maxime
2 01:59,4 11 5 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 DAHAN Louis BLANC Julien
3 02:06,2 11 2 J14H2x AVIGNON	SN	1 LABOUREAU EMILIEN DAUCHY NICOLAS
4 02:19,5 11 4 J14H2x SETE	AV FRANCESCHINI ENZO ARCHIMBEAU JON
5 02:29,1 11 1 J14H2x BALARUC	A	1 CROS GUILHEM MORLENT VINCENT

Série2
1 01:53,1 11 2 J14H2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP DENEUVILLE LOU GERARDIN NOAH
2 02:13,0 11 1 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 FALASCHI Justin GOURJON Adrien
3 02:17,3 11 4 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	4 AUTRIC Solan SORIA Eliott
4 02:17,7 11 3 J14H2x AVIGNON	SN	2 LOMBARD BRIAC LAUGIER MANU

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1



RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
13	OCTOBRE	2019

Aviron	Beaucaire
Ligue	Occitanie	d'Aviron

Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

GENERAL TEMPS
1 01:49,7 11 3 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 JULIA Théodore BALLOI Maxime
2 01:53,1 11 2 J14H2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP DENEUVILLE LOU GERARDIN NOAH
3 01:59,4 11 5 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 DAHAN Louis BLANC Julien
4 02:06,2 11 2 J14H2x AVIGNON	SN	1 LABOUREAU EMILIEN DAUCHY NICOLAS
5 02:13,0 11 1 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 FALASCHI Justin GOURJON Adrien
6 02:17,3 11 4 J14H2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	4 AUTRIC Solan SORIA Eliott
7 02:17,7 11 3 J14H2x AVIGNON	SN	2 LOMBARD BRIAC LAUGIER MANU
8 02:19,5 11 4 J14H2x SETE	AV FRANCESCHINI ENZO ARCHIMBEAU JON
9 02:29,1 11 1 J14H2x BALARUC	A	1 CROS GUILHEM MORLENT VINCENT

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:27,0 12 1 J14H2Cx BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 SIRON Kélian BAROU Enzo
2 02:37,8 12 2 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	1 CHAUDOUARD AURELIEN WALTER AIMERIC
4 03:17,5 12 3 J14H2Cx AVIRON	SETOIS BOTET YANIS POUJOULY MAEL

Série2
1 02:08,5 12 4 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	3 GALLOUX ALEXANDRE TRASSAR YEGOR
2 02:21,3 12 1 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	2 DEMARET CYPRIEN RENARD RAPHAEL
3 02:34,7 12 3 J14H2Cx BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 GUINOT Théophile JUREK Marcel
4 03:05,4 12 2 J14H2Cx GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP WARD SAAD ALCAMO ENZO

GENERAL TEMPS
1 02:08,5 12 4 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	3 DEMARET CYPRIEN RENARD RAPHAEL
2 02:21,3 12 1 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	2 GALLOUX ALEXANDRE TRASSAR YEGOR
3 02:27,0 12 1 J14H2Cx BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 SIRON Kélian BAROU Enzo
4 02:34,7 12 3 J14H2Cx BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 GUINOT Théophile JUREK Marcel
5 02:37,8 12 2 J14H2Cx AVIGNON	SN	1 CHAUDOUARD AURELIEN WALTER AIMERIC
6 03:05,4 12 2 J14H2Cx GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP WARD SAAD ALCAMO ENZO
7 03:17,5 12 3 J14H2Cx AVIRON	SETOIS BOTET YANIS POUJOULY MAEL

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM
02:48,8 15 5 H	PR2	1x SETE	AV VARGAS ARNO

12H00 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:27,5 16 3 SH8+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 ROUSSEL ROBERT DANJOUX JACQUES GAILLAC ROLAND AUBERT PIERRE

DUHAU THIERRY HOUSSET JULIEN GATE DENIS GOHE ALAIN
2 01:29,2 16 2 SH8+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 DURAND ANGELO LEVASSEUR ALEC MOSCATELLO FLORIAN ROUMANILLE GAEL

ROUX MATHIEU BIAGGI MATHIS BALIND ANDREI JULIA HUGO
3 01:35,1 14 1 SF8+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MASSE LUCILE MASSE CAMILLE CARUANA FANNY BEGUIN ELISE

PELLIER MANON PICCIRILLO LAURE PASSINGE ANDREA SANCHEZ ROMANE

RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1



RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
13	OCTOBRE	2019

Aviron	Beaucaire
Ligue	Occitanie	d'Aviron

Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:45,3 18 3 SM4x	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 MASSE CHRISTIAN DESPLACES OLIVIER LUZAR NICOLE SOLE CAMILLE
2 02:04,0 18 2 SM4x	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 DANJOUX JACQUES FORT NATHALIE SZWALBERG STEPHANIE FORT DENIS

Déclassé 01:51,2 18 1 SM4x	 CARNON	CAM	1 HATTERER MARIE LE	DEM ALIENOR BOURGADE ROMAIN JACQUES ARNAUD

Débutants TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:09,1 19 5 SM4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 ROUX MAGALY MASSE MARIE FRERE BERNARD PIANETTI GERARD
2 02:10,9 19 6 SM4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 DETTLING FRANZ DETTLING PIERRE MARTIN ANNIE ADECHY MURIEL

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:12,5 21 1 J14F2Cx	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MARTINEZ Romane VILLA-ESPERANDIEU Léa
2 02:28,5 21 2 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	1 ALLUARD MARION RAMANANTSOA YAELLE
3 02:34,7 21 4 J14F2Cx GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP GADAY SOLENNE PALUMBO LISA
4 02:42,6 21 3 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	2 LETE EMMA RICHARD CLEMENCE
5 02:57,4 21 5 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	3 LEGAY JULIETTE MANUCU THEODORA

Série2
1 02:41,9 21 1 J14F2Cx BEAUCAIRE	UNSS	2 ABBASSI Samia RANQUET Isoline

2	HC 02:55,4 25 3 J16F2Cx	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 PALOC DORINE KIELIJAN PERRINE
3 03:42,9 21 5 J14F2Cx BEAUCAIRE	UNSS	3

GENERAL TEMPS
1 02:12,5 21 1 J14F2Cx	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MARTINEZ Romane VILLA-ESPERANDIEU Léa
2 02:28,5 21 2 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	1 ALLUARD MARION RAMANANTSOA YAELLE
3 02:34,7 21 4 J14F2Cx GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP GADAY SOLENNE PALUMBO LISA
4 02:41,9 21 1 J14F2Cx BEAUCAIRE	UNSS	2 ABBASSI Samia RANQUET Isoline
5 02:42,6 21 3 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	2 LETE EMMA RICHARD CLEMENCE
6 02:57,4 21 5 J14F2Cx AVIGNON	SN	3 LEGAY JULIETTE MANUCU THEODORA
7 03:42,9 21 5 J14F2Cx BEAUCAIRE	UNSS	3

HC 02:55,4 25 3 J16F2Cx	 BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 PALOC DORINE KIELIJAN PERRINE

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2
TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM

1 03:30,5 17 2 J12F2Cx BEAUCAIRE	UNSS	1 RANQUET Janelle ARGUE Mélina
2 03:47,7 17 4 J12F2Cx SETE	AV LOUP JADE DEVICTOR ELDA

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4



RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
13	OCTOBRE	2019

Aviron	Beaucaire
Ligue	Occitanie	d'Aviron

Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:31,4 22 3 J18H4x CARNON	CAM	1 GILLES GUILLAUME THERMY LOUIS CAILHAU EVAN CAILHAU JOSH
2 01:32,5 22 5 J18H4x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP	1 FERNANDEZ BRIEUC BAISSADE VIVIEN MESTRE GREGOIRE TURPIN BENJAMIN
3 01:38,5 22 4 J18H4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 ROUMANILLE GAEL ROUX MATHIEU JULIA HUGO BALIND ANDREI
4 01:42,5 22 2 J18H4x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 GOURJON PIERRE DE	RIGHI ENZO CUADROS DAMIEN PAGO ROMAIN
5 01:50,4 22 6 J18H4x BEAUCAIRE/CARNON FALASCHI JULES CHEVRIER NINO PIQUET FRANCOIS BIAGGI MATHIS
6 02:09,8 22 1 J18H4x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP	2 FELS TEMOE VILALTA THIBAUT CASTAGNOS MARC GADAY LOUIS

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:53,5 23 4 SF2x CARNON	CAM	1 HATTERER MARIE LE	DEM ALIENOR
2 01:55,6 23 3 SF2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 MASSE LUCILE MASSE CAMILLE
3 01:59,1 23 2 SF2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 FORT NATHALIE SZWALBERG STEPHANIE
4 02:02,8 23 5 SF2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	3 LUZAR NICOLE SOLE CAMILLE
5 02:07,4 23 6 SF2x SETE	AV FERRANDO OCEANE OUDOT CAROLINE
6 02:12,9 23 1 SF2x CARNON	CAM	2 DALI ZOUBIDA REBOUL FLORENCE

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:02,7 24 3 J18F2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 CARUANA FANNY BEGUIN ELISE
2 02:06,3 24 4 J18F2x SETE	AV	1 COSME ALIXE BROTHIER DIANE
3 02:11,9 24 2 J18F2x AGDE	AV	1 CROZEL-BURJADE ROMANE LUMBRERAS ROMANE
4 02:22,0 24 1 J18F2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP	1 BOURGOUIN EMMA BOUQUET MAYA
5 02:45,3 24 5 J18F2x GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP	2 HAAS MAÉ MARIE CHLOÉ

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:47,5 26 3 SH2x AGDE	AV	1 ISOIRD YVES BOUDOU JEAN	LUC
2 01:53,5 26 5 SH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 MASSE CHRISTIAN DESPLACES OLIVIER
3 01:54,7 26 2 SH2x CARNON	CAM	2 SAPY BRUNO COMBESCURE JEAN-MICHEL
4 01:57,8 26 4 SH2x SETE	AV	3 PUECH CHRISTIAN MARTIN JEAN-LOUIS
5 01:59,8 26 1 SH2x CARNON	CAM	1 BOURGADE ROMAIN JACQUES ARNAUD

Série2
1 pas	de	temps 26 3 SH2x BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 HOUSSET JULIEN DUHAU THIERRY
2 pas	de	temps 26 2 SH2x SETE	ACBT RUBIN ALEXANDRE LE	STER JULIEN
3 pas	de	temps 26 1 SH2x SETE	AV	2 GONZALES ADRIAN JUGE QUENTIN
4 pas	de	temps 26 4 SH2x SETE	AV	1 REQUENA MATTHIEU PUECH NATHAN
5 pas	de	temps 26 5 SH2- SETE	AV	4 BEN	HFAIEDH AYMEN DISERNIA MATTEO

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4



RESULTATS REGATE	SPRINT	DE	BEAUCAIRE
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Document	JH	CTS	FFA	-	Occitanie

Série1 TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 02:24,5 29 3 J14H4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 GUINOT Théophile FALASCHI Justin JUREK Marcel GOURJON Adrien
2 02:36,2 29 1 J14H4Yx+ AVIGNON	SN	1 WALTER AIMERIC CHAUDOUARD AURELIEN RENARD RAPHAEL TRASSAR YEGOR
3 02:51,3 29 2 J14H4Yx+ SETE	AV	1 ARCHIMBEAU JON BOTET YANIS DEVICTOR ELDA FRANCESCHINI ENZO

Série2
1 02:23,7 29 1 J14H4Yx+ GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP GERARDIN NOAH BETANT MAXIME WARD SAAD ALCAMO ENZO
2 02:36,4 29 2 J14H4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 SIRON Kélian SORIA Eliott BAROU Enzo AUTRIC Solan
3 03:48,2 29 3 J14H4Yx+ SETE	AV	2 POUJOULY MAEL MARINELLO JORIS NICOLAS LOUP THOMAS

GENERAL TEMPS
1 02:23,7 29 1 J14H4Yx+ GRANDE	MOTTE	ACP GERARDIN NOAH BETANT MAXIME WARD SAAD ALCAMO ENZO
2 02:24,5 29 3 J14H4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 GUINOT Théophile FALASCHI Justin JUREK Marcel GOURJON Adrien
3 02:36,2 29 1 J14H4Yx+ AVIGNON	SN	1 WALTER AIMERIC CHAUDOUARD AURELIEN RENARD RAPHAEL TRASSAR YEGOR
4 02:36,4 29 2 J14H4Yx+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	2 SIRON Kélian SORIA Eliott BAROU Enzo AUTRIC Solan
5 02:51,3 29 2 J14H4Yx+ SETE	AV	1 ARCHIMBEAU JON BOTET YANIS DEVICTOR ELDA FRANCESCHINI ENZO
6 03:48,2 29 3 J14H4Yx+ SETE	AV	2 POUJOULY MAEL MARINELLO JORIS NICOLAS LOUP THOMAS

TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM
1 01:51,8 28 2 J14H4x+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 JULIA Théodore DAHAN Louis BALLOI Maxime BLANC Julien
2 02:10,7 28 3 J14H4x+ BALARUC	A	/	BEAUCAIRE MARCHADIER ESTEBAN CROS GUILHEM MORLENT VINCENT MARTINEZ ROMANE
3 02:17,4 28 1 J14H4x+ AVIGNON	SN	1 LABOUREAU EMILIEN DAUCHY NICOLAS LOMBARD BRIAC LAUGIER MANU

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4
TEMPS N°	COURSE EPREUVE CLUB NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM

1 01:32,5 30 2 SM8+ SETE	AV COSME ALIXE BROTHIER DIANE REQUENA MATTHIEU PUECH NATHAN
FERRANDO OCEANE OUDOT CAROLINE GONZ ADRIAN JUGE QUENTIN

2 01:32,9 30 1 SM8+ BEAUCAIRE	AV	1 FORT MAXIME DURAND ANGELO MOSCATELLO FLORIAN LEVASSEUR ALEC
MASSE CAMILLE MASSE LUCILE PELLIER MANON BEGUIN ELISE

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4

RAMEUR	1 RAMEUR	2 RAMEUR	3 RAMEUR	4


